
Pakenham Upper Dressage and Combined Training Day

Level Adv Final A.3

Fiona Normand

Number

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

103 Sharyn Wyatt Senorita Officer 233.0 66.6% 1

104 Michele Binder BM Stolichnaya Mentone 213.0 60.9% 2

102 Andrea Burns Winter Kinglake 209.5 59.9% 3
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Level 1 Final

Fiona Normand

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

103 Sharyn Wyatt Senorita Officer 249.5 71.3% 1

102 Andrea Burns Winter Kinglake 236.0 67.4% 2

104 Michele Binder BM Stolichnaya Mentone 225.0 64.3% 3

101 Susan Johnston Lovento Pakenham Upper 222.0 63.4% 4

208 Frank Waalwyk EA Caruso Just Riding 216.0 61.7% 5

Test 1.3
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Level 2 Final

Lorraine Pope

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

310 Gabriella Van vuren Tilly Devine Rosedale 217.0 70.0% 1

201 Danni McKeon Understudy Rosedale 202.0 65.2% 2

208 Frank Waalwyk EA Caruso Just Riding 201.0 64.8% 3

214 Meredith Brown Cherishwood Dreaming Macclesfield 200.5 64.7% 4

202 Tess Mumme Scheherazade Wyena 198.5 64.0% 5

326 Tara van der Minne I'm So Fancy Macclesfield 198.0 63.9% 6

318 Megan Seen Wombat Camicazi Pakenham Upper 196.0 63.2% =7

316 Belinda Kirkham Lincoln Shire Arms Western Port 196.0 63.2% =7

212 Ashlee Whitworth Odyssey Macclesfield 193.5 62.4% 9

215 Sue Stewart Special Black Pakenham Upper 189.5 61.1% 10

216 AlexandraJohnstone Avoca Roseanna Macclesfield 187.5 60.5% 11

Test 2.3
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Level 3 Final

Sue van Sprang

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

326 Tara van der Minne I'm So Fancy Macclesfield 226.5 73.1% 1

320 Sue Johnston Cintra Grey Song Western Port 222.0 71.6% 2

314 Lisa Tolmie Bijou D’Amour Pakenham Upper 220.5 71.1% 3

310 Gabriella Van vuren Tilly Devine Rosedale 219.5 70.8% 4

319 Michelle Pap Rock Wizard Peninsula 218.5 70.5% 5

302 Lisa Thompson Bert Upper Yarra 217.5 70.2% 6

307 Tamara Caspersz Laika Peninsula 213.5 68.9% 7

318 Megan Seen Wombat Camicazi Pakenham Upper 211.5 68.2% 8

313 Jane Riley Double 'S' Fine Print Yarra Glen 208.5 67.3% 9

424 Alison Scoble Woo Roo Hustle Macclesfield 207.5 66.9% 10

325 Alison Marriage Sadalbari Officer 204.0 65.8% 11

401 glenda bukolt Iron Hide West Gippsland 203.0 65.5% 12

308 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Pakenham Upper 202.0 65.2% 13

316 Belinda Kirkham Lincoln Shire Arms Western Port 201.5 65.0% 14

403 Belinda Wynne Frontier Gambler Gembrook 199.5 64.4% =15

322 Amie Gillett River Kid Rosedale 199.5 64.4% =15

422 Ben Fell George Yarra Glen 198.5 64.0% 17

402 Mandy Cousin Bette Lysterfield 190.0 61.3% 18

301 melissa simpson Zeally bay Yarra Glen & Lilydale 179.5 57.9% 19

317 Gabriella Van vuren Summer view paige Rosedale Elim 0.0% =20

Test 3.3

horsecomps.com.au



Level 4 Final

Marilyn Smithett

Num

ber First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

403 Belinda Wynne Frontier Gambler Gembrook 188.5 75.4% 1

401 glenda bukolt Iron Hide West Gippsland 182.0 72.8% 2

424 Alison Scoble Woo Roo Hustle Macclesfield 173.0 69.2% 3

419 Hailey Dawson Asham Punch Peninsula 169.0 67.6% 4

411 Andrew Brown Chex Koo Wee Rup 165.0 66.0% 5

408 Lyndsey Cox Wirrengula rochester Tooradin 159.0 63.6% 6

417 Rhonda Noble Miakoda Dingley 157.5 63.0% 7

402 Mandy Cousin Bette Lysterfield 156.5 62.6% =8

404 Sheree Keaveny JKS last gift- miss Lexington Koo Wee Rup 156.5 62.6% =8

413 Anna Alderson DJ Touchstone Officer 153.5 61.4% 10

407 Cassie Eckard Greycliffe Park Montacute Upper Beaconsfield153.0 61.2% =11

415 Ann Gorton Benjamin Button Macclesfield 153.0 61.2% =11

412 Rebecca Reynolds Phryne Pakenham Upper152.5 61.0% =13

422 Ben Fell George Yarra Glen 152.5 61.0% =13

421 Dimphia McGuigan Smokin Hoax Rosedale 144.0 57.6% 15

410 Anthony Nemaric Spierwood Esprit Western Port 141.5 56.6% 16

416 Emma Green Asham D'Artagnan Gembrook 137.0 54.8% 17

Test 4.3
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Level 5 Final

Fiona Normand

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

509 Robyn Sweetnam Velona Ollie Boneo 129.5 61.7% 1

508 Joan Jeffery Ribana Pakenham Upper 126.5 60.2% 2

506 Kasey Rose Southern storm Pakenham Upper Ret 0.0% =3

Test 5.3
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LEVEL 2 A CT 310

RIDER 

NO.
FIRST NAMESURNAMEMOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

201 Danni McKeon Understudy Rosedale 2 0 64.8 1 0 0 64.80 1

202 Tess Mumme Scheherazade Wyena 2 0 66.9 3 0 0.5 67.40 2

203 Katherine Stewart Krystelle Park Jedidiah Pakenham Upper 2 0 65.7 2 5 0 70.70 3

SJ

Final

2.3

Lorraine Pope
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LEVEL 3 A CT 310

RIDER 

NO.
FIRST NAMESURNAME MOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

314 Lisa Tolmie Bijou D’Amour Pakenham Upper 3 0 53.7 1 0 2.25 55.95 1

310 Gabriella Van vuren Tilly Devine Rosedale 3 0 54.3 2 0 1.75 56.05 2

307 Tamara Caspersz Laika Peninsula 3 0 57.9 5 0 0 57.90 3

312 Jenny Halkier NL Nonchalant Macclesfield 3 0 55.5 3 0 2.5 58.00 4

318 Megan Seen Wombat Camicazi Pakenham Upper 3 0 59.1 6 0 0 59.10 5

311 RosemarieHazard-Ellis Eskimo Pie Macclesfield 4 0 59.4 7 0 0 59.40 6

313 Jane Riley Double 'S' Fine Print Yarra Glen 3 0 60.9 8 0 0 60.90 7

315 Rochelle Noble Committed Dingley 3 0 56.4 4 5 1.75 63.15 8

308 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Pakenham Upper 3 0 64.8 9 0 0 64.80 9

316 Belinda Kirkham Lincoln Shire Arms Western Port 3 0 65.1 10 0 0 65.10 10

309 Sonja Ekberg Plough Boy Wyena 3 0 71.7 11 Ret

317 Gabriella Van vuren Summer view paige Rosedale 3 0 Elim Ret

SJ

Final

3.3

Sue van Sprang
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LEVEL 4 A CT 250

RIDER 

NO.
FIRST NAMESURNAME MOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

428 Alexandra Greenhill WG Goldilocks Mentone 3 5 40.7 1 0 0 40.70 1

414 Linda Lewis My Boy Scout Phoenix 3 5 41.6 2 0 0 41.60 2

319 Michelle Pap Rock Wizard Peninsula 3 5 43.1 3 0 1 44.10 3

411 Andrew Brown Chex Koo Wee Rup 4 0 51 6 0 0 51.00 4

419 Hailey Dawson Asham Punch Peninsula 4 0 48.6 5 0 2.5 51.10 5

408 Lyndsey Cox Wirrengula rochester Tooradin 4 0 54.6 7 0 0 54.60 6

212 Ashlee Whitworth Odyssey Macclesfield 2 10 56.5 9 0 0.25 56.75 7

320 Sue Johnston Cintra Grey Song Western Port 3 5 47.9 4 10 0 57.90 8

415 Ann Gorton Benjamin Button Macclesfield 4 0 58.2 10 0 0 58.20 9

412 Rebecca Reynolds Phryne Pakenham Upper 4 0 58.5 12 0 0 58.50 10

422 Ben Fell George Yarra Glen 4 0 58.5 12 0 0.25 58.75 11

425 Sabina Bodeit Pearl Tonimbuk 4 0 59.1 14 0 0 59.10 12

423 Kirsten Krogh Sunday afternoon Lysterfield 4 0 61.5 15 0 0.75 62.25 13

407 Cassie Eckard Greycliffe Park Montacute Upper Beaconsfield 4 0 58.2 10 5 0 63.20 14

427 Kathryn Tolo Broadhangar Dual Strike Bulla 4 0 66.6 18 0 0 66.60 15

417 Rhonda Noble Miakoda Dingley 4 0 55.5 8 10 8.25 73.75 16

410 Anthony Nemaric Spierwood Esprit Western Port 4 0 65.1 16 Ret

426 Holly Dowsett Storm Boy Henley Park 4 0 65.7 17 Elim 0 Elim Elim

SJ

Final

4.3

Marilyn Smithett

Horsecomps.com.au



LEVEL 5 A CT 210

RIDER 

NO.
FIRST NAMESURNAME MOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

322 Amie Gillett River Kid Rosedale 3 10 45.4 2 0 0 45.40 1

502 Danielle Stayches Rivulet Latrobe Valley 4 5 44.9 1 5 0 49.90 2

504 Kris Bowles Siebe Peninsula 3 10 48.1 5 5 0 53.10 3

421 Dimphia McGuigan Smokin Hoax Rosedale 4 5 47.9 4 5 1.5 54.40 4

503 Karen Turner Talawahl Manhattan Koo Wee Rup 5 0 45.9 3 0 13.8 59.65 5

506 Kasey Rose Southern storm Pakenham Upper 5 0 Ret Ret

SJ

Final

5.3

Fiona Normand
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